

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 126 OF 2007

HIRALAXMI NARHARISHANKER BHATT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.  
Mr. Utpal M. Panchal, Adv.  
Mr. Dipesh V. Dalal, Adv.  
Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.  
Ms. Jesal, Adv. for  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

In the meantime, additional documents may be filed.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master